Tel: (86)755-85277785 Fax: (86)755-23705230 E-mail: postmaster@aoc-cert.com
Website: Http://www.aoc-cert.com
Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
TEST REPORT
IEC 62560
Self-Ballasted LED-Lamp
for general lighting services by voltage > 50V Safety specifications
Report Number...................................: AOC250520005S

Page 6 of 17 Report No. AOC250520005S
Tel: (86)755-85277785 Fax: (86)755-23705230 E-mail: postmaster@aoc-cert.com
Website: Http://www.aoc-cert.com
TRF No. IEC62560C
General product information and other remarks:
- Self-ballasted LED-lamp and non-repairable.
Models description:
- The construction and circuit diagrams are identical on BBT-65, all models have the same electrical and
mechanical structure. All tests were performed to model BBT-65.
Model No. Power(W)
BBA-5 5W
BBA-7 7W
BBA-9 9W
BBA-10 10W
BBA-11.5 11.5W
BBA-12 12W
BBA-14 14W
BBA-16 16W
BBA-18 18W
BBA-20 20W
BBA-24 24W
BBT-29 29W
BBT-38 38W
BBT-40 40W
BBT-45 45W
BBT-58 58W
BBT-60 60W
BBT-62 62W
BBT-65 65W
Page 7 of 17 Report No. AOC250520005S
IEC 62560